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LOUNGE
3.4 x 4

PORCH

GARAGE
3 x 5.5

FAMILY/DINING
4 x 7

STORAGE
UNDER

LAUNDRY
2.3 x 1.8

PANTRY
2.3 x 1.8

PANTRY
3.4 x 3.2

ALFRESCO
3 x 3.9

BATH
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NAME
GROUND FLOOR

PORCH

ALFRESCO

GARAGE

FIRST FLOOR

BALCONY

SQM
97.22

5.24

12.00

19.80

92.64

5.08

231.98 m²
BALCONY

MASTER 
BED

4 x 3.7

WIRENS

BED 2
3.4 x 3.1

BATH
3.4 x 3.1

RUMPUS
2.1 x 3.1

BED 3
3.1x 3

BED 3
3.1x 3
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Suitable lot Size
10m x 25m

DISCLAIMER: All images and drawings are indicative only and should only be interpreted as a guide. They are not to be used for construction purposes.Do not scale drawings. Any furniture or fixtures 
shown are not supplied. These Designs & plans copyright therein are the property of Innovating Eco Designs and may not be used, reproduced or copies without the prior written consent form 
office. This product is offered by Innovative Eco Designs ABN. 37604191460
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