

Suitable lot Size 10m x 25m

AREA CALCULATIONS	
NAME	SQM
GROUND FLOOR	97.22
PORCH	5.24
ALFRESCO	12.00
GARAGE	19.80
FIRST FLOOR	92.64
BALCONY	5.08
	231.98 m²

DISCLAIMER: All images and drawings are indicative only and should only be interpreted as a guide. They are not to be used for construction purposes. Do not scale drawings. Any furniture or fixtures shown are not supplied. These Designs & plans copyright therein are the property of Innovating Eco Designs and may not be used, reproduced or copies without the prior written consent form office. This product is offered by Innovative Eco Designs ABN. 37604191460